
PIONIRKE PUŠKA

Mesto Priimek in ime SD 1.serija 2.serija Skupaj
1 HABJANIČ MELANIE KOVINAR ORMOŽ 95 92 187
2 VERNIK PETRA KOVINAR ORMOŽ 92 93 185
3 PERTOCI NINA KOLOMAN FLISAR 91 93 184
4 GABOR LAURA KOLOMAN FLISAR 91 92 183
5 MUHIČ ŽIVA POSTOJNA 90 92 182
6 KOSI MELISA KOVINAR ORMOŽ 84 93 177
7 KAĆIČ JANA DUŠAN POŽENEL 90 87 177
8 WEINGERL TINA I. POH. BAT 87 89 176
9 VRECL ŽANINA ELEKTRO MARIBOR 88 88 176

10 HOJČ TINA J. KOVAČIČ 90 86 176
11 ZUPAN DAŠA ELEKTRO MARIBOR 91 85 176
12 PEROVŠEK JANJA SONJA VESEL 92 84 176
13 PACEK SAŠA LESKOVEC 86 89 175
14 MARENDIČ LUCIA ELEKTRO MARIBOR 88 87 175
15 SMOLEJ MAJA TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 91 83 174
16 ŠPILAK DIANA Š. KOVAČ 87 85 172
17 MIHALIČ ŠPELA KOLOMAN FLISAR 83 88 171
18 GOLOB MILENA DUŠAN POŽENEL 78 88 166
19 PODGORNIK MANCA KAMNIK 80 86 166
20 POGAČNIK ANJA KAMNIK 84 82 166
21 TEJA RAZBORŠEK FLV 80 83 163
22 HORVAT ANDREJA Š. KOVAČ 79 82 161
23 ZDOVC ANA KAMNIK 72 72 144
24 ŽIŽEK TIFFANY ČRENŠOVCI 68 65 133

PIONIRKE PUŠKA – EKIPNO

1 SD KOVINAR ORMOŽ

HABJANIČ MELANIE 95 92 187
VERNIK PETRA 92 93 185
KOSI MELISA 84 93 177

549

2 SD KOLOMAN FLISAR

PERTOCI NINA 91 93 184
GABOR LAURA 91 92 183
MIHALIČ ŠPELA 83 88 171

538

3 SD ELEKTRO MARIBOR

VRECL ŽANINA 88 88 176
ZUPAN DAŠA 91 85 176
MARENDIČ LUCIA 88 87 175

527

4 SD KAMNIK

PODGORNIK MANCA 80 86 166
POGAČNIK ANJA 84 82 166
ZDOVC ANA 72 72 144

476

NOV DRŽAVNI REKORD



PIONIRJI PUŠKA

Mesto Priimek in ime SD 1.serija 2.serija Skupaj
1 GALE URBAN GROSUPLJE 92 96 188
2 ŠTOJS TADEJ TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 93 92 185
3 ŽIŽEK MARTIN PREDDVOR 90 94 184
4 KASTELIC LUKA SONJA VESEL 91 93 184
5 ŠUMAK JAN KOVINAR ORMOŽ 92 92 184
6 FALKNER ŽIGA TREBNJE 90 90 180
7 PERNAT ALEŠ KIDRIČEVO 91 89 180
8 PIRC MATIC LESKOVEC 90 89 179
9 LAMPREHT BOJAN VRHNIKA 91 88 179

10 POLJANKO GREGA KOVINAR ORMOŽ 92 87 179
11 KMET ROK SONJA VESEL 87 91 178
12 ARH MATIJA LESKOVEC 88 90 178
13 SRŠEN PRIMOŽ Š. KOVAČ 92 86 178
14 ADANIČ PRIMOŽ Š. KOVAČ 89 88 177
15 UMČEC TILEN KOVINAR ORMOŽ 88 88 176
16 ROŠER ROK DOLIČ 86 89 175
17 SMAILA LUKA JUTEKS 83 91 174
18 PRESTEREL ANŽE TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 86 88 174
19 MAUČEC JAKA Š. KOVAČ 88 86 174
20 RADOSAVLJEVIČ UROŠ POSTOJNA 88 86 174
21 KEPA JOŠT TREBNJE 83 90 173
22 NOJE MATEJ BUKOVEC 87 86 173
23 PIRC DAMJAN LESKOVEC 88 85 173
24 KELENC ŽAN ČRENŠOVCI 84 87 171
25 ČERN JERNEJ GANČANI 84 87 171
26 SMOLEJ TINE TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 85 86 171
27 FREELAND JAKOB LESKOVEC 90 81 171
28 GROSSI MIHA POSTOJNA 91 80 171
29 CIGANOVIČ MATEVŽ I. POH. BAT. 84 86 170
30 ŠTOJS JURE TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 84 85 169
31 KRANJEC ŽIGA POSTOJNA 88 81 169
32 PLESTENJAK ANŽE ŠKOFJA LOKA 83 85 168
33 REŽUNJA SANDI Š. KOVAČ 85 83 168
34 NOVAK GREGOR DUŠAN POŽENEL 84 83 167
35 ZUPANĆIČ ADAM GROSUPLJE 85 82 167
36 DRAGANIĆ BORUT POSTOJNA 87 80 167
37 PENKO KLEMEN VRHNIKA 87 80 167
38 GLAŽAR MATIJA DOLIČ 82 84 166
39 ŽOKALJ MATEJ LESKOVEC 82 84 166
40 KOVAČ UROŠ GROSUPLJE 83 83 166
41 VISOČNIK NIKO KIDRIČEVO 83 83 166
42 MELANŠEK MIHA JUTEKS 84 82 166
43 PODJED LUKA PREDDVOR 80 85 165
44 KOLMANIČ NIKO I. POH. BAT. 80 85 165
45 DRAŠKOVIČ ALJOŠA Š. KOVAČ 82 83 165
46 VIDMAR UROŠ J. KOVAČIČ 85 80 165
47 PAVLIČ GREGOR GROSUPLJE 81 83 164
48 LEŠNIK DOMINIK FLV 83 81 164
49 JEKLIČ NIK TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 84 80 164
50 GROZDNIK ROK GROSUPLJE 82 80 162
51 MIRNIK TOMI JUTEKS 82 80 162
52 JELŠEVAR TOMI KOVINAR ORMOŽ 78 83 161
53 ŠKRAJNAR MATIC J. KOVAČIČ 77 83 160
54 UHAN MATIC TREBNJE 82 78 160
55 GREGORINČIČ RENE I. POH. BAT. 83 77 160
56 VOŠTIČ UROŠ TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 81 78 159
57 PIHNER UROŠ VRHNIKA 75 80 155
58 PETRNELJ KRISTJAN GROSUPLJE 75 80 155
59 VENE ŽIGA LESKOVEC 71 80 151
60 ŽOKALJ LUKA LESKOVEC 75 76 151
61 NOVAK KLEMEN LESKOVEC 75 75 150
62 ZUPANČIČ ŽAN TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 70 80 150
63 SAMEC GREGOR BUKOVEC 74 76 150
64 OSENAR ALEŠ ŠKOFJA LOKA 73 76 149
65 MARINČIČ PETER LESKOVEC 75 73 148
66 BOGATAJ JURE ŠKOFJA LOKA 78 69 147
67 MELE NEJC J. KOVAČIČ 62 80 142
68 CIMBALJEVIC JERNEJ ŠKOFJA LOKA 69 72 141
69 KUSTEC PATRIK ČRENŠOVCI 64 66 130
70 RAZBORNIK IVAN DOLIČ 55 50 105



PIONIRJI PUŠKA – EKIPNO

1 SD KOVINAR ORMOŽ

ŠUMAK JAN 92 92 184
POLJANKO GREGA 92 87 179
UMČEC TILEN 88 88 176

539

2 SD LESKOVEC

PIRC MATIC 90 89 179
ARH MATIJA 88 90 178
ŽOKALJ MATEJ 82 84 166

523

3 SD GROSUPLJE

GALE URBAN 92 96 188
KOVAČ UROŠ 83 83 166
PAVLIČ GREGOR 81 83 164

518

4 SD TRIGLAV JAVORNIK

ŠTOJS TADEJ 93 92 185
ŠTOJS JURE 84 85 169
JEKLIČ NIK 84 80 164

518

5 SD Š. KOVAČ

ADANIČ PRIMOŽ 89 88 177
MAUČEC JAKA 88 86 174
DRAŠKOVIČ ALJOŠA 82 83 165

516

6 SD TREBNJE

FALKNER ŽIGA 90 90 180
KEPA JOŠT 83 90 173
UHAN MATIC 82 78 160

513

7 SD POSTOJNA

RADOSAVLJEVIČ UROŠ 88 86 174
KRANJEC ŽIGA 88 81 169
DRAGANIĆ BORUT 87 80 167

510

8 SD JUTEKS

SMAILA LUKA 83 91 174
MELANŠEK MIHA 84 82 166
MIRNIK TOMI 82 80 162

502

9 SD VRHNIKA

LAMPREHT BOJAN 91 88 179
PENKO KLEMEN 87 80 167
PIHNER UROŠ 75 80 155

501

10 SD I. POH. BAT.

CIGANOVIČ MATEVŽ 84 86 170
KOLMANIČ NIKO 80 85 165
GREGORINČIČ RENE 83 77 160

495

11 SD J. KOVAČIČ

VIDMAR UROŠ 85 80 165
ŠKRAJNAR MATIC 77 83 160
MELE NEJC 62 80 142

467

12 SD ŠKOFJA LOKA

PLESTENJAK ANŽE 83 85 168
OSENAR ALEŠ 73 76 149
CIMBALJEVIC JERNEJ 69 72 141

458

13 SD DOLIČ

ROŠER ROK 86 89 175
GLAŽAR MATIJA 82 84 166
RAZBORNIK IVAN 55 50 105

446



KADETINJE PIŠTOLA

Mesto Priimek in ime SD 1.serija 2.serija 3.serija 4.serija Skupaj
1 Simonič Staša Dornava 91 90 86 91 358
2 Molan Simona Brežice 93 91 86 86 356
3 Kovačič Anuša Marok 94 85 78 89 346
4 Jezeršek Lucija Gorenja vas 90 80 87 84 341
5 Pepunič Anja Brežice 81 82 89 87 339
6 Klemenčič Špela Gorenja vas 85 84 83 85 337
7 Vodeb Katja Liboje 87 77 81 81 326
8 Predlogar Živa škofja loka 77 75 84 83 319
9 Rešeta Saša Marok 85 71 74 79 309
10 Žun Eva Gorenja vas 51 52 43 62 208

KADETI PIŠTOLA

Mesto Priimek in ime SD 1.serija 2.serija 3.serija 4.serija Skupaj
1 Zver Gregor Š. Kovač 85 84 88 90 347
2 Plestenjak Marko Škofja Loka 92 85 82 84 343
3 Knez Rok Mrož 85 87 81 89 342
4 Druzović Ivan Juršinci 85 85 80 91 341
5 Kovač Luka Grosuplje 84 83 86 88 341
6 Fundak Karlo Brežice 84 86 89 82 341
7 Marinčič Tomaž Trebnje 85 83 86 86 340
8 Pšajd Niko Juršinci 83 85 81 90 339
9 Trontelj Žan Grosuplje 80 90 83 85 338
10 Šelest Vladislav Brežice 85 82 86 83 336
11 Blazinšek Denis Slovenske Konjice 86 79 87 82 334
12 Dolšak Leonard Domžale 81 84 84 83 332
13 Dominik Bogdan Brežice 85 81 80 84 330
14 Kocjan Klemen Slovenske Konjice 76 81 80 89 326
15 Klavžar Anže Grosuplje 83 82 80 81 326
16 Rebernak Gašper Slovenske Konjice 85 75 79 78 317
17 Ribič Matej Brežice 78 79 80 76 313
18 Petrič Kristian Brežice 60 77 78 80 295
19 Ponijelak Jernej Juršinci 77 63 64 69 273

KADETI PIŠTOLA – EKIPNO

1 SK BREŽICE

Molan Simona 93 91 86 86 356
Pepunič Anja 81 82 89 87 339
Fundak Karlo 84 86 89 82 341

1036

2 SD GROSUPLJE

Kovač Luka 84 83 86 88 341
Trontelj Žan 80 90 83 85 338
Klavžar Anže 83 82 80 81 326

1005

3 SD SLOVENSKE KONJICE

Blazinšek Denis 86 79 87 82 334
Kocjan Klemen 76 81 80 89 326
Rebernak Gašper 85 75 79 78 317

977



4 SD JURŠINCI

Druzović Ivan 85 85 80 91 341
Pšajd Niko 83 85 81 90 339
Ponijelak Jernej 77 63 64 69 273

953

5 SD GORENJA VAS

Jezeršek Lucija 90 80 87 84 341
Klemenčič Špela 85 84 83 85 337
Žun Eva 51 52 43 62 208

886

KADETINJE PUŠKA

Mesto Priimek in ime SD 1.serija 2.serija 3.serija 4.serija Skupaj
1 OTONIČAR NATALJIA POSTOJNA 99 92 97 98 386
2 DVORŠAK ŽIVA OLIMPIJA 97 96 98 95 386
3 DRAŠKOVIČ TJAŠA Š. KOVAČ 94 90 93 94 371
4 MUHIČ BARBARA TSO 93 87 94 95 369
5 DOLENC MAJA ŠKOFJA LOKA 95 95 89 90 369
6 LEVIČAR SIMONA LESKOVEC 95 94 93 87 369
7 KNAVS EVA OLIMPIJA 91 90 96 88 365
8 JUVAN NINA OLIMPIJA 94 92 91 88 365
9 WEINGERL TINA I. POH. BATALJON 86 92 88 90 356
10 KRANJEC ŠPELA POSTOJNA 86 84 87 94 351
11 VUGRINČIČ BIANKA ČRENŠOVCI 80 87 85 89 341
12 STANKO ANEMARI ČRENŠOVCI 84 81 81 82 328

KADETI PUŠKA

Mesto Priimek in ime SD 1.serija 2.serija 3.serija 4.serija Skupaj
1 PETERNELJ ANDREJ GORENJA VAS 99 99 95 97 390
2 OBLAK LENART GORENJA VAS 95 95 95 97 382
3 OBLAK GAŠPER GORENJA VAS 93 94 93 97 377
4 PIRIH MAJ I.M. IDRIJA 97 90 94 96 377
5 OSE BOŠTJAN BUKOVEC 97 91 93 96 377
6 ŠKRINJAR KLEMEN I. POH. BATALJON 93 94 92 97 376
7 ČERNI MITJA GANČANI 95 93 93 95 376
8 GALE URBAN GROSUPLJE 93 94 95 94 376
9 DAMIAN GREGOR FLV 92 97 93 93 375
10 MOHORKO UROŠ KIDRIČEVO 94 92 93 94 373
11 ŽIŽEK TOBIJAS ČRENŠOVCI 90 96 94 93 373
12 ROBNIK MANUEL LJUTOMER 94 94 91 92 371
13 ŽELEZNIK KLEMEN TRZIN 92 92 92 94 370
14 FEUŠ DAVID LJUTOMER 95 91 86 96 368
15 GLUŠAC DAVID GROSUPLJE 90 95 91 92 368
16 TOMAŽ FRANC ČRENŠOVCI 91 92 94 91 368
17 NOSE MATEJ BUKOVEC 88 92 92 87 359
18 LAMPREHT BOJAN VRHNIKA 83 91 93 90 357
19 POLIČ TOMAŽ ELEKTRO 86 84 87 94 351
20 PRINČIČ MIHA LJUTOMER 84 85 90 90 349
21 IVANUŠA TADEJ TSO ORMOŽ 84 87 87 90 348
22 BEDERNJAK BLAŽ ČRENŠOVCI 89 89 84 84 346
23 CIGANOVIČ MATEVŽ I. POH. BATALJON 88 89 82 84 343
24 BENEDIČIČ ANŽE ŠKOFJA LOKA 81 83 95 84 343
25 MUHOVIČ MEHMED POSTOJNA 85 84 85 85 339
26 ŽITNIK JAN GROSUPLJE 88 86 82 81 337



27 IVANČIČ GREGA TSO ORMOŽ 86 83 83 78 330
28 KREMAR JAKA BREŽICE 70 80 86 83 319
29 POLZENIK PRIMOŽ BUKOVEC 80 76 77 83 316
30 ZIDARIČ KRISTIAN BREŽICE 86 80 69 77 312
31 DUŠIČ JANEZ BREŽICE 81 82 66 80 309
32 KOLMANIČ NIKO I. POH. BATALJON 84 66 77 75 302

KADETI PUŠKA – EKIPNO

1 SD GORENJ VAS

PETERNELJ ANDREJ GORENJA VAS 99 99 95 97 390
OBLAK LENART GORENJA VAS 95 95 95 97 382
OBLAK GAŠPER GORENJA VAS 93 94 93 97 377

1149

2 SD OLIMPIJA

DVORŠAK ŽIVA OLIMPIJA 97 96 98 95 386
KNAVS EVA OLIMPIJA 91 90 96 88 365
JUVAN NINA OLIMPIJA 94 92 91 88 365

1116

3 SD MESTO LJUTOMER

FEUŠ DAVID LJUTOMER 95 91 86 96 368
ROBNIK MANUEL LJUTOMER 94 94 91 92 371
PRINČIČ MIHA LJUTOMER 84 85 90 90 349

1088

4 SD ČRENŠOVCI

ŽIŽEK TOBIJAS ČRENŠOVCI 90 96 94 93 373
TOMAŽ FRANC ČRENŠOVCI 91 92 94 91 368
BEDERNJAK BLAŽ ČRENŠOVCI 89 89 84 84 346

1087

6 SD GROSUPLJE

GALE URBAN GROSUPLJE 93 94 95 94 376
GLUŠAC DAVID GROSUPLJE 90 95 91 92 368
ŽITNIK JAN GROSUPLJE 88 86 82 81 337

1081

5 SD POSTOJNA

OTONIČAR NATALJIA POSTOJNA 99 92 97 98 386
KRANJEC ŠPELA POSTOJNA 86 84 87 94 351
MUHOVIČ MEHMED POSTOJNA 85 84 85 85 339

1076

7 SD I. POH. BAT

ŠKRINJAR KLEMEN I. POH. BATALJON 93 94 92 97 376
WEINGERL TINA I. POH. BATALJON 86 92 88 90 356
CIGANOVIČ MATEVŽ I. POH. BATALJON 88 89 82 84 343

1075

8 SD TSO ORMOŽ

MUHIČ BARBARA TSO ORMOŽ 93 87 94 95 369
IVANUŠA TADEJ TSO ORMOŽ 84 87 87 90 348
IVANČIČ GREGA TSO ORMOŽ 86 83 83 78 330

1047

9 SD BUKOVEC

OSE BOŠTJAN BUKOVEC 97 91 93 96 377
NOSE MATEJ BUKOVEC 88 92 92 87 359
POLZENIK PRIMOŽ BUKOVEC 80 76 77 83 316

1052



10 SK BREŽICE

KREMAR JAKA BREŽICE 70 80 86 83 319
ZIDARIČ KRISTIAN BREŽICE 86 80 69 77 312
DUŠIČ JANEZ BREŽICE 81 82 66 80 309

940



MLAD_PISTOLA

MLADINKE PIŠTOLA

Mesto Priimek in ime SD 1.serija 2.serija 3.serija 4.serija Skupaj
1 Porš Mojca Mrož 94 90 92 90 366
2 Pešec Gabrijela Brežice 87 88 85 85 345
3 Prelec Romana Železniki 93 82 78 91 344
4 Pešakovič Mateja Ptuj 77 86 84 83 330
5 Prah Aleksandra Železniki 82 81 87 75 325

MLADINCI PIŠTOLA

Mesto Priimek in ime SD 1.serija 2.serija 3.serija 4.serija Skupaj
1 Gabrijel Urban Trebnje 89 88 95 93 365
2 Hadžidaov Aleksandar Škofja Loka 93 93 91 87 364
3 Pučko Rok Juršinci 88 90 91 92 361
4 Hološ Mario Grosuplje 93 90 90 87 360
5 Pešakovič Uroš Ptuj 87 85 86 92 350
6 Grabanovič Damir Škofja Loka 88 85 83 90 346
7 Sečen Tadej Brežice 87 89 84 85 345
8 Bujan Klemen Mrož 91 82 86 85 344
9 Masnec Sandi Škofja Loka 87 84 82 88 341

10 Veršič Rok Ptuj 79 85 88 84 336
11 Pšenični Marko Brežice 84 88 85 77 334
12 Mlakar Matej Trebnje 85 85 73 84 327
13 Zupanc Aleksander Železniki 75 88 78 81 322
14 Marolt Jernej Trebnje 86 87 78 70 321
15 Dolšak Matej Bukovec 73 81 72 71 297
16 Sotler Gašper Brežice 66 72 75 76 289

MLADINCI PIŠTOLA – EKIPNO

1 SD ŠKOFJA LOKA

Hadžidaov Aleksandar Škofja Loka 93 93 91 87 364
Grabanovič Damir Škofja Loka 88 85 83 90 346
Masnec Sandi Škofja Loka 87 84 82 88 341

1051

2 SK BREŽICE

Pešec Gabrijela Brežice 87 88 85 85 345
Sečen Tadej Brežice 87 89 84 85 345
Pšenični Marko Brežice 84 88 85 77 334

1024

3 SK PTUJ

Pešakovič Mateja Ptuj 77 86 84 83 330
Pešakovič Uroš Ptuj 87 85 86 92 350
Veršič Rok Ptuj 79 85 88 84 336

1016

4 SD TREBNJE

Gabrijel Urban Trebnje 89 88 95 93 365
Mlakar Matej Trebnje 85 85 73 84 327
Marolt Jernej Trebnje 86 87 78 70 321

1013

Page 1



MLAD_PUSKA

MLADINKE PUŠKA

Mesto Priimek in ime SD 1.serija 2.serija 3.serija 4.serija Skupaj
1 RATNIK SAŠA MARIJA KOLOMAN FLISAR 96 96 98 99 389
2 HORVAT KATJA Š.KOVAČ 97 98 97 96 388
3 FLUKS TEJA LIBOJE 95 94 90 94 373
4 AJDARPAŠIČ MIRENESA TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 96 94 93 90 373
5 PENCA SUZANA KAMNIK 95 94 90 93 372
6 OJSTERŠEK PETRA D. POŽENEL 93 92 93 92 370
7 HODNIK AJDA PREDOSLJE 91 88 90 86 355
8 VEBER TANJA ELEKTRO 88 83 92 89 352
9 LAH KLAVDIJA D. POŽENEL 88 87 88 89 352

MLADINCI PUŠKA

Mesto Priimek in ime SD 1.serija 2.serija 3.serija 4.serija Skupaj
1 POTOČNIK GREGA RADOVLJICA 98 100 96 96 390
2 BARIČ MATIC GROSUPLJE 98 98 96 97 389
3 ŽIŽEK JERNEJ PREDDVOR 99 97 97 96 389
4 BOLJKA ALEŠ PREDDVOR 99 96 97 96 388
5 RESMAN LUKA TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 96 96 96 96 384
6 BERNOT GAŠPER TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 95 92 98 96 381
7 ŽIŽMOND MITJA PREDDVOR 94 95 94 97 380
8 ZELKO SAMO KOLOMAN FLISAR 92 95 96 96 379
9 ŽEPIČ DOMEN PREDDVOR 93 92 94 95 374

10 LAZAROV ALAN ELEKTRO 93 90 92 98 373
11 PRINČIČ IZTOK LJUTOMER 93 92 90 98 373
12 PODLESNIK DEJAN LIBOJE 91 93 94 94 372
13 MAURIČ BLAŽ ELEKTRO 93 96 91 89 369
14 PODJED NEJC PREDDVOR 88 94 94 90 366
15 KOSI BLAŽ ELEKTRO 87 92 92 92 363
16 MOHAR JURE LESKOVEC 91 93 89 89 362
17 ANTOLIČ LEON TSO ORMOŽ 89 91 89 91 360
18 ŠUŠTAR JANI ŽELEZNIKI 87 88 93 89 357
19 KEČ ROK PREDOSLJE 90 92 88 86 356

MLADINCI PUŠKA – EKIPNO

1 SD PREDDVOR

ŽIŽEK JERNEJ 99 97 97 96 389
BOLJKA ALEŠ 99 96 97 96 388
ŽIŽMOND MITJA 94 95 94 97 380

1157

2 SD TRIGLAV JAVORNIK

AJDARPAŠIČ MIRENESA 96 94 93 90 373
RESMAN LUKA 96 96 96 96 384
BERNOT GAŠPER 95 92 98 96 381

1138

3 SD ELEKTRO

VEBER TANJA 88 83 92 89 352
LAZAROV ALAN 93 90 92 98 373
MAURIČ BLAŽ 93 96 91 89 369

1094

Page 1


